Specification Sheet – 2023.07.31 –  subject to change without notice
OSRAM Digital System is now Inventronics
LINEARlight FLEX INFINITE 24V – IP00
High efficiency flexible LED strip
LF500I/1500I/3000I/4000I-G1-xxx-24 L1
Technical drawings
Lowest Bending Radius = 20 mm

Temperature
°C
Order Code
Length
m
LF500I-G1-824-24-09 L1 2400 K  565 4 141 30 4062172370929 09
LF500I-G1-827-24-09 L1 2700 K  590 4 148 30 4062172370943 09
LF500I-G1-830-24-09 L1 3000 K  630 4 158 30 4062172370967 09
LF500I-G1-840-24-09 L1 4000 K  684 4 171 30 4062172370981 09
LF1500I-G1-824-24-06 L1 2400 K  1340 9.4 143 36 4062172371087 06
LF1500I-G1-827-24-06 L1 2700 K  1400 9.4 149 36 4062172371100 06
LF1500I-G1-830-24-06 L1 3000 K  1500 9.4 160 36 4062172371124 06
LF1500I-G1-840-24-06 L1 4000 K  1610 9.4 171 36 4062172371148 06
LF3000I-G1-824-24-03 L1 2400 K  2700 19.2 141 45 4062172371247 03
LF3000I-G1-827-24-03 L1 2700 K  2810 19.2 146 45 4062172371261 03
LF3000I-G1-830-24-03 L1 3000 K  3020 19.2 157 45 4062172371285 03
LF3000I-G1-840-24-03 L1 4000 K  3210 19.2 167 45 4062172371308 03
LF4000I-G1-824-24-03 L1 2400 K  3450 25.2 137 52 4062172370905 03
LF4000I-G1-827-24-03 L1 2700 K  3610 25.2 143 52 4062172371346 03
LF4000I-G1-830-24-03 L1 3000 K  3900 25.2 155 52 4062172371421 03
LF4000I-G1-840-24-03 L1 4000 K  4020 25.2 160 52 4062172371445 03
CRI 90+
Nominal
CCT
See color output
data
Luminous
Flux
lm/m
Power
W/m
Luminous
Efficacy
lm/W
Performance
Temperature
°C
Order Code
Length
m
LF500I-G1-924-24-09 L1 2400 K  465 4 116 30 4062172371001 09
LF500I-G1-927-24-09 L1 2700 K  490 4 123 30 4062172371025 09
LF500I-G1-930-24-09 L1 3000 K  520 4 130 30 4062172371049 09
LF500I-G1-940-24-09 L1 4000 K  540 4 135 30 4062172371063 09
LF1500I-G1-924-24-06 L1 2400 K  1110 9.4 118 36 4062172371162 06
LF1500I-G1-927-24-06 L1 2700 K  1160 9.4 123 36 4062172371186 06
LF1500I-G1-930-24-06 L1 3000 K  1230 9.4 131 36 4062172371209 06
LF1500I-G1-940-24-06 L1 4000 K  1300 9.4 138 36 4062172371223 06
LF3000I-G1-924-24-03 L1 2400 K  2220 19.2 116 45 4062172371322 03
LF3000I-G1-927-24-03 L1 2700 K  2310 19.2 120 45 4062172371360 03
LF3000I-G1-930-24-03 L1 3000 K  2470 19.2 129 45 4062172371384 03
LF3000I-G1-940-24-03 L1 4000 K  2600 19.2 135 45 4062172371407 03
LF4000I-G1-924-24-03 L1 2400 K  2850 25.2 113 52 4062172371629 03
LF4000I-G1-927-24-03 L1 2700 K  2990 25.2 119 52 4062172371865 03
LF4000I-G1-930-24-03 L1 3000 K  3200 25.2 127 52 4062172371988 03
LF4000I-G1-940-24-03 L1 4000 K  3350 25.2 133 52 4062172372008 03
Nominal Voltage  24.0 V
Reverse voltage protection up to 25.0 V
Temperature range in operation @ Tc point -30 °C…+85 °C
Storage Temperature  -40 °C…+85 °C
Ambient Temperature with profile * -30 °C...+55 °C
5
0
0
lm
/m
1
5
0
0
lm
/m
4
0
0
0
lm
/m
3
0
0
0
lm
/m
1
5
0
0
lm
/m
5
0
0
lm
/m
3
0
0
0
lm
/m
4
0
0
0
lm
/m
LF Infinite IP00 | LF500I-G1 / LF1500I-G1 / LF3000I-G1 / LF4000I-G1